Novikov Eduard Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 7, 1979
Last position KuiBCbKa OKpY>XHa MpoKypaTypa MicTa Xapkosa, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
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1. declared presents of 615 002,00 UAH
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Novikova Kateryna Valeriivna

Novikova Karyna Eduardivna

Novikov Tymur Eduardovych

Novikov Damir Eduardovych

N

wife

daughter

son

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 XapkiBCbKa MicueBa 34 414,19 25
npokypaTypa Ne2 XapKiBCbKOI 955,35
obnacTi, KepiBHNK XapKiBCbKOI
MicLeBOi NpoKypaTypu Ne2
XapkiBcbKoi obnacTi

2018 XapkiBCbKa MicLeBa 18 617,19 25
npokypaTypa Ne2 XapKiBCbKOI 250,99
obnacTi, nepwmnin 3aCTynHUK
KepiBHUKa XapKiBCbKOT
MicLeBOl NpokypaTypu Ne2
XapkiBCbKOi 061acTi

2017 XapkiBCbKa MicueBa 14 457,59 —
rnpokypaTypa Ne2 XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, nepwmnin 3aCTynHUK
KepiBHUKa XapKiBCbKOT
MicLeBol NpokypaTypu Ne2
XapkiBcbKoi obnacTi

2016 TnMpOKypaTypa XapKiBCbKOi 7 543,69 891,19
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
Ha4vasibHWUKa BigAiny Harnagy
3a [oOep>KaHHSAM 3aKOHIB
TepuTopianbHUMN OpraHamMm
nosiuii Npn NpoBag>XeHHi
A0CYy0BOro po3ciigyBaHHA Ta
NiATPUMAHHAM OEep>XaBHOIro
o6BMHYBa4YeHHS


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5b94d83-e7f7-47c0-924a-4cafc8e8018f
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2f1ae1c-4cb1-423c-9a94-bfe7a8f18554
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1feaaaa4-0a74-43c0-88ee-4b36d4ab8f23

2015 npoKypaTypa XapKiBCbKOi 5538,14 1 280,56

[

obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
HadvasibHWUKa Bigainy Harnagy
3a goaep>kaHHAM 3aKOHIB
TepuTopianbHUMK OpraHamm
noJliuii Npn NpoBag >KeHHi
[O0CY[0BOro po3csigyBaHHS Ta
nNigTPUMaHHAM Oep>XaBHOro
06BMHYBa4YeHHS


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdf717d0-37db-4161-9447-71da4be4228e

MONETARY ASSETS:
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Cash

Other
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Cash

Other
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Other
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Cash

460
000,00

90
000,00

60
000,00

70
000,00
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147
000,00

135
000,00
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2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

354.8 sq.
(5)

305.6 sq.
(4)

188.0 sq.
(3)

188.0 sq.
(3)

188.0 sq.
(3)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Nissan Qashqgai 2011
Nissan Pathfinder 2010

Nissan Qashqgai 2011
Nissan Pathfinder 2010

Nissan Qashqgai 2011
Nissan Pathfinder 2010

Nissan Qashqgai 2011
Nissan Pathfinder 2010
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CAREER:

March 15, 2021 — KuniBcbka OKpy>XHa npokKypaTtypa
micTta XapkoBa, Head

Nov. 6, 2019 — till March 15, 2021 Kharkiv Local Prosecution Office
Ne2, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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